
     

School Board Meeting Dates
2025-2026 School Year

All meetings are on Monday evenings at 6:30 PM (except as noted). 
Work sessions are set in lieu of regular meetings.

2025-2026
BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING DATES

Monday July 14, 2025 Monday January 12, 2026

Monday August 18, 2025  Monday Jan. 26, 2026 – North Creek

Monday September 8, 2025 Monday February 9, 2026 

Monday September 22, 2025  - Work Session Monday February 23, 2026 - Work Session

Monday October 6, 2025 – Chelsea HS Monday March 9, 2026 – South Meadows

Monday October 20, 2025 Monday April 6, 2026 

Monday November 3, 2025 – Beach MS Monday April 20, 2026 - Work Session

Monday November 17, 2025 Monday May 4, 2026

Monday December 8, 2025 – Work Session Monday May 18, 2026

Monday June 8, 2026  

Monday June 22, 2026  


